e : ' "-‘—_. ¥ : fv‘l ,’ :L. f’_‘-
A B i
IE0S R NE R SFEN
. boRM Caos | . ’
o ~NT — NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION- -
of
Santa Fe, New Mexico BV
:’.";r‘ . ‘e L= 4
WELL RECORD
b &
Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty dﬂ? after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
N Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
AREA 640 ACRES . it with (?)., SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. FORM C-110 W%I.L NOT BE APPROVED UNTIL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
WILSON OIL COMZANY Box 627 Santa Fe, Hew MNexloo
Company or Operator ) Address
Btate B-10-792 Well No......... 24 . ...in BNAEME ......of Sec 24 , T... 21
Lease
R 3k ,N.M.P. M., . West Famice......... .. Field, ... Le&; County.

Well is .. 3030 feet south of the North line and..... k750 feet west of the East line of... ~Sac.....2h=2he.}h._ R
If State land the oil and gas lease is No. . B=1U{gz ....... Assignment No.

It patented land the owner is e oy AGATESS

If Government land the permittee is..........om i o, Address

The Lessee is A , Address

Drilling commenced ... August 139 S 19 %7... Drilling was completed......06%....19 19...47..
Name of drilling confractor....oQY. o8 . £6018. . v oo, Address

Elevation above sea level at top of casxngJO'iﬁ B (-1 A
The information given is to be kept confidential until BO 19

OIL SANDS OR ZONES

No. 1, from..... 3430 b0 37ART . No. 4, from

No. 2, from to . No. 5, from .. : to

No. 3, from to . No. 6, from ... to

IMPORTANT WATER SANDS

Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

No. 1, from........ l0D 0. b £2.; VR — feet.

No. 2, from... B0 {7- S < 1 s YU . SRS <Poy -3 < ¥ & SN
No. 3, from 950 10 DL & feet. " B e e
No. 4, from .......... 383 10 LOBO feet n "

CASING RECORD

PERFORATED

SIZE WEIGHT THREADS { MAKE AMOUNT | KIND OF ! CUT & FILLED PURPOSE
PER FOOT PER INCH | SHOE | FROM FROM TO
16" 70 10 - 201' | Texas |
13* 50 10 @10 | "™ | Recovered
]Q. !2 lo L] 956 » ] !
_ 8" 28 | 8 |Beth. | 1566 " n_ |
1720 8 ol 3547 " !
|
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE OF | SIZE OF | _NO. SACKS ’
HOLE | CASING | WHERE SET | OF CEMENT METHOD USED ’ MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
22 16 201 | 200 | Halliburtom
8 1 3547 200 " ;
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material ... . e Lengtho Depth Set ...t
Adapters—Material .. ... s SIZ@ e
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
EXPLOSIVE_OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE SHELL USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE OR TREATED | DEPTH CLEANED OUT
EONE
Results of shooting or chemical treatment ... . JEOEEE - s o s e R

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from....... S0 $0 i feet, and from. ... feet to... ... . ... feet
Cable tools were used from 0 feet to.. )71);.! ............. feet, and from...... . feet 0. .. feet
PRODUCTION
Put to producing.... Ooctober-20. » 19 K.
The production of the first 24 hours was.est ., ..5000.. ... . barrels of fluid of which....1 00.....% was oil;...none--%
emulsion; . Rone - % water; and. Kene- - % sediment. Gravity, Be 209
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours 2o Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu, ff. of gaS ..o
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in...... L2580 s
EMPLOYEES
[ Charles Quinn ., Driller........... Ton -Reynolds , Driller
.......................... Malter High , Driller.........d 00 By AllORy - FAOL1d-BUPE-y- ey REREE

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this......... 27%k

Position President

Nam

day of... QOotebker , 18 g

%5’7—@, ...... \V\bz\..\ w
No Public. Representing ... W1 33’.‘;;%‘}35"“

My Commission expires........ 3‘“1}'43,19&9




FORMATION RECORD

THICKNESS

FROM TO IN FEET FORMATION
) 105 105 Caliche and Water sand

105 115 10 Gravel

115 135 20 Sand

135 608 473 Bed rock and shale

608 630 22 Blue shale

630 ™5 105 Hed Rook

735 8k0 105 Bed sandy shale

840 875 35 ¥Water sand E.F.W.

871> 956 61 Bed rock -some cavey shale
956 100 ak Exisx Sand- some 194 shale- more vater
1040 1608 563 Red sendy shale snd red roock
1608 1640 32 Aohydrite

1640 1665 25 Salt and anhydrite

1665 1760 95 Anhydrite

1760 1325 85 salt

1825 1835 10 Anhydrite

1835 1840 5 balt

1840 1870 20 Anhydrite

1870 1900 20 Salt

1900 1920 20 Anhydrite

1920 2260 340 salt

2260 2270 10 Anbyarite

2270 2820 550 Salt and some potash

2820 2535 15 Blue shale

2835 y0 55 Anhydrite

2890 2955 65 Salt

2955 2965 10 Anhydrite

2965 3080 115 Salt
3080 3100 20 Anhydrite
3100 3231 131 Salt
3231 3245 1k Anhydrite

3245 3257 12 Salt

3257 5355 56 Anhydrite
3355 3381 26 Dolomite
3381 3428 47 S8andy brown lime
3428 3450 g2 Dolomite- Lard
3450 3hB0 70 Bod and grey sand F.I.G. tbundant
3480 3595 i hed and grey sand

3495 3510 15 Grey dolcamite

3510 3535 25 Red sand

3535 3ok 10 Grey lime

3545 3580 35 Red sand
3580 3620 40 White lime

3620 3110 90 Grey lime- hard- sliow of oil at 3626-3630 and

live @il in hole at 3646-3663
Came im at 3710 flowing- no aamglza thereafter




